Low Profile Miniature PCB Power Relay HG4518
HG4518 RoHS 180405      1/2
FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
CONTACT RATING CONTACT DATA
COIL DATA
UL/CUR/VDE RATING
Low profile, slim design, 12.3 mm in height

1: Sealed, 2: Dust Cover
S: AgSnO;  GS: Gold plated AgSnO
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example: HG4518 / 012 - Z 1 S
3.75
4.50
9.00
18.00
36.00
45.00
0.5
0.6
1.2
2.4
4.8
6.0
113
0.22 -
0.25W
164
617
2350
9600*
12500*
107 ops.
105 ops.
100 mΩ max at 1A, 6VDC
8A, 250VAC
8A, 24VDC
5A, 30VDC
5A, 30VDC
440VAC/125VDC
2000VA/150W
10A
Rated Load
Max. Switching Current
Max. Switching Voltage
Max. Switching Capacity
Operate Time
Release Time
Insulation Resistance
Dielectric Strength
Surge Resistance
Shock Resistance
Vibration Resistance
Ambient Temperature
Weight
CHARACTERISTICS
7 ms.
100 MΩ, at 500 VDC, 50%RH
5000 Vrms, 1 min. between coil and contacts
1000 Vrms, 1 min. between open contacts
10000 V
10 g, 11ms. functional, 100 g, destructive
20 g / 5 g, 10 - 500 Hz
-40 C to 85 C operating
8.2 g, approx.
3 ms.
Nil: AgNi10;  G: Gold plated AgNi10
HA: 1 Form A, 3.2 mm
Thermal Class
Nil: UL Class B;  F: UL Class F
PF -
RoHS Compliant (Lead-Free): P
HG4518
HG4518 RoHS 180405     2/2
Willow Technologies Limited
Shawlands Court, Newchapel Road